CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

N.H-8, BANDARSINDRI, KISHANGARH - 305817
DISTRICT - AJMER (RAJASTHAN) INDIA

ADVERTISEMENT NO: 1214 dated 13.07.2023

NAME OF POST: Professor

DEPARTMENT: Yoga

No of

POST: - (UR-01)

PAY: - 14, [Vertical Range of Pay Level Rs. 144200-218200]

Following candidates (according to Application Form Number) are shortlisted for
Interview for the post of Professor, Department of Yoga on December 29t, 2023

(09.00

AM). On December 28th, 2023 at 09:00 AM, the original documents will be

verified.
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Application Remarks
Form No.

2300019139

2300018831

2300014132

2300018318

2300010099

2300014272

2300017170

XN U W =

2300019634

NOTE:

()

(i)

On December 28th, 2023 at 09:00 AM, the original documents supporting
qualification; experience, caste certificate etc. will be verified and anyone found
ineligible at this stage will not be interviewed.

The candidates are requested to appear on December 29th, 2023 at 09:30 AM,
for Interview. Reporting for Interview on December 29th, 2023 at 09.00 AM is
mandatory.

RECRUITMENT CELL CURA]



